
2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Market Hog / Breeding Gilt Premier Exhibitor Premier Exhibitor Results

Market Hog Show Premier Exhibitor

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Explorer

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Reno, Reed 252 68 94 90Union313 4
2 Land, Jade 249 52 100 97Bradley370 4 100
3 Edwards, Levi 245 50 96 99McMinn191 4 96
4 Leamon, Dakota 240 40 100 100McMinn222 4
5 Gray, Sadie 236 42 96 98Anderson197 4
6 Johnson, Raelyn 233 44 94 95Sevier182 4
7 Beeler, Edward 230 46 92 92Union312 4
8 ColeWest, Jaliyah 229 40 96 93Sevier183 4
9 Massengill, Anna 221 34 96 91Anderson205 4 90

10 Satterfield, Emerson 218 34 90 94Sevier127 4
11 Lewis, Drew 218 24 98 96Loudon377 4

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Junior

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Hensley, Tommi Joy 266 68 98 100Unicoi189 6 90
2 Loveday, Avery 260 76 92 92Sevier185 5 94
3 Ogan, Blaine 258 64 98 96Anderson200 6 98
4 Cobble, Cutter 255 64 94 97Meigs149 5 94
5 Strickland, Katie 253 64 90 99Roane363 6 98
6 Satterfield, Weston 252 64 94 94Sevier130 6
7 Cobble, Caylee 251 64 94 93Meigs150 5 94
8 Ball, Bailey 247 52 100 95Campbell148 5
9 Kirksey, Everett 244 54 100 90McMinn262 6

10 Jessee, Landon 242 58 94 90Union311 5
11 Henry, Marlye 242 44 100 98Monroe319 5
12 Bryant, Rossie 234 54 90 90McMinn263 5
13 Satterfield, Mason 233 48 94 91Sevier129 6
14 Giles, Michael 226 46 90 90Anderson202 5
15 Johnson, Sarah 226 44 92 90Campbell147 6
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Market Hog / Breeding Gilt Premier Exhibitor Premier Exhibitor Results

Market Hog Show Premier Exhibitor

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Junior-High

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1
Ogan, Alice*** 265

72 98 95
Anderson201

7 98
2

Carty, Callie 261

66 98 97
Unicoi190

7 98
3 Leamon, Logan 260 62 100 98McMinn265 8 98
4 Latham, Millie 258 58 100 100McMinn258 8
5 Brown, Baylee 254 58 100 96Anderson199 7 96
6 Cook, Ava 251 54 98 99McMinn153 7 96
7 Silver, Liza 246 54 98 94Loudon366 8 98
8 Tristano, Cash 242 60 90 92Loudon376 8 90
9 Gray, Briley 239 52 96 91Anderson196 8

10 Greene, Rylan 239 48 98 93McMinn266 8 94
11 Loveday, Noah 238 48 100 90Sevier135 8 98
12 Lee, Jenna Kate 234 52 92 90McMinn192 7 92
13 Davis, Wyatt 232 42 100 90Anderson213 7
14 Land, Ruby 228 40 98 90Bradley371 7 98
15 Massengill, Daniel 226 44 92 90Anderson204 7

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Senior Level 1

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1
279

88 96 95
Unicoi188

10 98
2

Troglin, Seth    
Hensley, Ellie*** 

274
82 98 94

Cumberland100
10 100

3 Pitcock, Clayton 270 70 100 100McMinn259 10 100
4 Larrance, Drew 268 78 100 90Jefferson128 10 100
5 Paul, Susie 265 74 98 93McMinn254 10
6 Morris, Luke 264 76 98 90Loudon379 10
7 Wilhoit, Cannon 264 68 100 96Unicoi187 10 96
8 Debusk, Grace 262 68 96 98McMinn220 10 96
9 Cook, Sierra 261 68 94 99McMinn152 10 90

10 Rue, Emma 259 66 96 97McMinn260 9 100
11 Davis, Jessie 256 66 100 90Claiborne139 10 100
12 Woods, Ben 254 78 86 90Union315 10
13 Lewis, Cody 252 64 98 90Loudon378 10 86
14 Henry, Joseph 252 62 100 90McMinn257 10
15 Jones, William 250 62 98 90Loudon367 9
15 Strickland, Tucker 250 62 98 90Roane364 9 100
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***Ellie Hensley chose to win Breeding Gilt Premier

*** Alice Ogan chose to win Breeding Gilt Premier



2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Market Hog / Breeding Gilt Premier Exhibitor Premier Exhibitor Results

Market Hog Show Premier Exhibitor

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Senior Level 2

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Henry, Abigail 284 92 98 94McMinn256 12 100
2 Larrance, Nate 280 84 100 96Jefferson126 11 100
3 Lowe, Brody 280 82 100 98Cumberland101 11 100
4 Debusk, Isaac 276 84 100 92McMinn218 12
5 Hart, Audra 276 76 100 100Bledsoe106 11 100
6 Cline, Garrett 265 70 100 95Jefferson131 12 100
7 Trew, Addyson 263 64 100 99Bradley374 11 100
8 Brown, Bristol 259 68 98 93Anderson198 12 98
9 Hansel, Wayne 258 82 96 80Jefferson125 11 100

10 Helton, Hunter 253 62 94 97Cumberland144 12 94
11 Haskins, Gabbi 248 70 98 80Monroe322 12
12 Smith, Anagrace 246 68 98 80Bradley372 11
13 Matthews, Patience 244 74 90 80Loudon380 11 90
14 Lance, Meadow 244 64 100 80Monroe323 12 100
15 Hazy, Rebecca 243 56 96 91Bradley369 11 96
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Market Hog / Breeding Gilt Premier Exhibitor Premier Exhibitor Results

Breeding Gilt Show Premier Exhibitor

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Explorer

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Land, Jade 249 52 100 97Bradley370 4 100
2 Edwards, Levi 245 50 96 99McMinn191 4 96
3 Massengill, Anna 215 34 96 91Anderson205 4 90
4 Reno, Reed 158 68 94 90Union313 4
5 Gray, Sadie 140 42 96 98Anderson197 4
6 Leamon, Dakota 140 40 100 100McMinn222 4
7 Johnson, Raelyn 139 44 94 95Sevier182 4
8 Beeler, Edward 138 46 92 92Union312 4
9 ColeWest, Jaliyah 133 40 96 93Sevier183 4

10 Satterfield, Emerson 128 34 90 94Sevier127 4
11 Lewis, Drew 120 24 98 96Loudon377 4

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Junior

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Loveday, Avery 262 76 92 92Sevier185 5 94
2 Strickland, Katie 261 64 90 99Roane363 6 98
3 Hensley, Tommi Joy 258 68 98 100Unicoi189 6 90
4 Ogan, Blaine 258 64 98 96Anderson200 6 98
5 Cobble, Cutter 255 64 94 97Meigs149 5 94
6 Cobble, Caylee 251 64 94 93Meigs150 5 94
7 Beeler, William 226 42 94 90Union316 6 94
8 Ingram, Natalie 220 36 98 90Anderson203 5 94
9 Satterfield, Weston 158 64 94 94Sevier130 6

10 Jessee, Landon 148 58 94 90Union311 5
11 Ball, Bailey 147 52 100 95Campbell148 5
12 Bryant, Rossie 144 54 90 90McMinn263 5
12 Kirksey, Everett 144 54 100 90McMinn262 6
14 Henry, Marlye 142 44 100 98Monroe319 5
15 Satterfield, Mason 139 48 94 91Sevier129 6
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Market Hog / Breeding Gilt Premier Exhibitor Premier Exhibitor Results

Breeding Gilt Show Premier Exhibitor

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Junior-High

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Ogan, Alice 265 72 98 95Anderson201 7 98
2 Carty, Callie 261 66 98 97Unicoi190 7 98
3 Leamon, Logan 258 62 100 98McMinn265 8 98
4 Brown, Baylee 250 58 100 96Anderson199 7 96
5 Cook, Ava 249 54 98 99McMinn153 7 96
6 Silver, Liza 246 54 98 94Loudon366 8 98
7 Tristano, Cash 242 60 90 92Loudon376 8 90
8 Loveday, Noah 236 48 100 90Sevier135 8 98
9 Greene, Rylan 235 48 98 93McMinn266 8 94

10 Lee, Jenna Kate 234 52 92 90McMinn192 7 92
11 Land, Ruby 228 40 98 90Bradley371 7 98
12 Bridges, Chloe 224 44 90 90Claiborne142 7 90
13 Bridges, Gage 224 38 96 90Claiborne141 7 96
14 Latham, Millie 158 58 100 100McMinn258 8
15 Gray, Briley 143 52 96 91Anderson196 8

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Senior Level 1

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Hensley, Ellie 281 88 96 95Unicoi188 10 98
2 Troglin, Seth 276 82 98 94Cumberland100 10 100
3 Pitcock, Clayton 270 70 100 100McMinn259 10 100
4 Larrance, Drew 268 78 100 90Jefferson128 10 100
5 Rue, Emma 263 66 96 97McMinn260 9 100
6 Debusk, Grace 262 68 96 98McMinn220 10 96
7 Wilhoit, Cannon 260 68 100 96Unicoi187 10 96
8 Cook, Sierra 257 68 94 99McMinn152 10 90
9 Davis, Jessie 256 66 100 90Claiborne139 10 100

10 Strickland, Tucker 252 62 98 90Roane364 9 100
11 Walters, Jesse 248 58 96 90Sevier180 9 100
12 Veal, Campbell 246 54 100 92Monroe318 10 100
13 Davis, Avery 242 54 100 90Anderson214 10 98
14 Lewis, Cody 240 64 98 90Loudon378 10 86
15 Bair, Dylan 238 48 100 90Anderson209 10 100
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2023 Market Hog / Breeding Gilt Premier Exhibitor Premier Exhibitor Results

Breeding Gilt Show Premier Exhibitor

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Senior Level 2

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1
286

92 98 94
McMinn256

12 100
2

Larrance, Nate 
Henry, Abigail***

280
84 100 96

Jefferson126

11 100
3 Lowe, Brody 280 82 100 98Cumberland101 11 100
4 Hart, Audra 276 76 100 100Bledsoe106 11 100
5 Cline, Garrett 265 70 100 95Jefferson131 12 100
6 Trew, Addyson 263 64 100 99Bradley374 11 100
7 Hansel, Wayne 262 82 96 80Jefferson125 11 100
8 Brown, Bristol 259 68 98 93Anderson198 12 98
9 Helton, Hunter 253 62 94 97Cumberland144 12 94

10 Matthews, Patience 244 74 90 80Loudon380 11 90
11 Lance, Meadow 244 64 100 80Monroe323 12 100
12 Hazy, Rebecca 243 56 96 91Bradley369 11 96
13 Morrow, Skylar 240 54 96 90McMinn217 12 96
14 Johnson, Ivy 234 56 100 80Sevier181 11 98
15 Bryant, Paisley 234 54 100 80McMinn221 12 100
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*** Abigail Henry chose to win Market Hog Premier




